
Election Date District # CPI Incumbant Leaning Chamber name_on_ballot City Phone Office Phone Business Phone Email Party Has Primary

Indicates Republican Primary Contest

Indicates Democrat Primary Contest

Indicates Libertarian Primary Contest

3/5/2024 1 R+4 Lean Republican SENATE Susan Harman-Scott NAGS HEAD 2522568139 SUSANHARMANSCOTT4SENATE@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 1 R+4 Inc Lean Republican SENATE Bobby Hanig POWELLS POINT 2522075479 2522075479 OBXNCPOOLGUY@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 2 R+5 Lean Republican SENATE Tare (T) Davis LITTLETON 2525321978 DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 2 R+5 Lean Republican SENATE Maria Cormos CAPE CARTERET 9104078316 GCORMOS@ONSLOW.LPNC.ORG LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 2 R+5 Inc Lean Republican SENATE Norman W. Sanderson MINNESOTT BEACH 2522493749 REP FALSE

3/5/2024 3 R+8 Likely Republican SENATE Charles T. Dudley HAVELOCK DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 3 R+8 was Perry Likely Republican SENATE Michael Speciale NEW BERN 2526355326 REP TRUE

3/5/2024 3 R+8 Likely Republican SENATE Bob Brinson NEW BERN 2523493444 REP TRUE

3/5/2024 4 R+2 Lean Republican SENATE Raymond Smith, Jr. GOLDSBORO 9196486149 SMITHFORNCSENATE@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 4 R+2 Inc Lean Republican SENATE Buck Newton WILSON 2522930856 REP FALSE

3/5/2024 5 D+7 Inc Likely Democratic SENATE Kandie D. Smith GREENVILLE 4147326048 DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 5 D+7 Likely Democratic SENATE Alexander J. Paschall GREENVILLE 9193068065 2528257495 ALEXANDERPASCHALL@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 6 R+14 Safe Republican SENATE Andi Morrow SWANSBORO 9103817845 MORROWFORONSLOW@OUTLOOK.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 6 R+14 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Michael A. Lazzara JACKSONVILLE 9105453138 MALAZZARA@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 7 R+2 Lean Republican SENATE David Hill WILMINGTON DHILL@DHILL4D7NC.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 7 R+2 Lean Republican SENATE John Evans WILMINGTON 9102320690 INSIGHTBUILDERS@GMAIL.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 7 R+2 Inc Lean Republican SENATE Michael Lee WILMINGTON 9105128683 MICHAEL@LEEFORNC.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 8 R+7 Likely Republican SENATE Katherine Randall WILMINGTON 9106320352 RANDALLFORNC@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 8 R+7 Inc Likely Republican SENATE Bill Rabon WINNABOW 9104426275 WRABON@LIVE.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 9 R+10 Safe Republican SENATE Jamie Campbell Bowles CLINTON 9105646192 9103056883 JCB4NC@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 9 R+10 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Brent Jackson AUTRYVILLE 9105676680 9105906041 BRENTJACKSONFORSENATE@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 10 R+11 Safe Republican SENATE Felicia C. Baxter SMITHFIELD 9194349483 ELECTFELICIACBAXTER@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 10 R+11 Safe Republican SENATE Christopher Sessions GARNER 9104296515 SESSIONSFORNCSENATE@GMAIL.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 10 R+11 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Benton Sawrey CLAYTON 9194130507 REP FALSE

3/5/2024 11 D+1 Toss up SENATE James Mercer NASHVILLE 2529557004 LTCMERCER@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 11 D+1 Inc Toss up SENATE Lisa Stone Barnes SPRING HOPE 2529006562 LISABARNES@ICLOUD.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 12 R+9 Likely Republican SENATE Tanya White Anderson LINDEN 9108184594 9108184594 ANDERSONFORNC12@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 12 R+9 Inc Likely Republican SENATE Jim Burgin ANGIER 9196392990 9192077263 JIM@BURGINFORSENATE.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 13 D+1 Inc Toss up SENATE Lisa Grafstein RALEIGH 9193955412 lisa@lisagrafstein.com DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 13 D+1 Toss up SENATE Susan Hogarth RALEIGH 9199062106 Hogarth@gmail.com LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 13 D+1 Toss up SENATE Vicki Harry FUQUAY VARINA 9192877262 info@vickiharrync.com REP TRUE

3/5/2024 13 D+1 Toss up SENATE Scott Lassiter CARY 9197494259 SCOTT@VOTESCOTTLASSITER.COM REP TRUE

3/5/2024 14 D+27 Safe Democratic SENATE Terry Passione KNIGHTDALE 6467397609 tpassione084@gmail.com DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 14 D+27 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Dan Blue RALEIGH 9198331931 danblue@blueLLP.com DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 14 D+27 Safe Democratic SENATE Sammie Brooks RALEIGH 9847333341 SAMANTHABROOKS4NC@GMAIL.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 14 D+27 Safe Democratic SENATE Angela McCarty WAKE FOREST 9193481280 ANGELABMCCARTY@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 15 D+19 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Jay J. Chaudhuri RALEIGH 9194235281 jay@jayfornc.com DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 15 D+19 Safe Democratic SENATE Kat McDonald RALEIGH 9199482708 kat@katmcdonaldfornc.org LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 15 D+19 Safe Democratic SENATE David Bankert RALEIGH 9192155670 bank4ncsen@gmail.com REP FALSE

3/5/2024 16 D+17 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Gale Adcock CARY 9198196557 gale@galeadcock.com DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 17 D+15 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Mrs. Sydney Batch RALEIGH 9198032223 sydney@sydneybatch.com DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 17 D+15 Safe Democratic SENATE Patrick J. Bowersox HOLLY SPRINGS 9193372044 BowersoxPatrick@gmail.com LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 18 R+1 Toss up SENATE Terence Everitt WAKE FOREST 4789574488 info@terenceeveritt.com DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 18 R+1 Toss up SENATE Brad Hessel RALEIGH 9198465227 BHESSEL@ELECTBRADHESSEL.ORG LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 18 R+1 Toss up SENATE Ashlee Bryan Adams WAKE FOREST 9196300567 ASHLEE@THESUTHERLAND.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 19 D+17 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Val Applewhite FAYETTEVILLE 9102577962 VAPPLEWHITE@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 19 D+17 Safe Democratic SENATE Steven Swinton FAYETTEVILLE 9193280534 STEVENSWINTON@HOTMAIL.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 19 D+17 Safe Democratic SENATE Semone Pemberton FAYETTEVILLE 9107450501 INFO@ELECTSEMONE.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 20 D+22 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Natalie S. Murdock DURAHM 3362070360 9192515570 TEAM@NATALIEFORNCSENATE.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 20 D+22 Safe Democratic SENATE Christopher Partain CHAPEL HILL 9195252270 INFO@CPFORNC.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 21 R+10 Safe Republican SENATE Maurice (Butch) Holland, Jr. ABERDEEN 9106392028 9106392028 MBHOLLAND63@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 21 R+10 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Tom McInnis PINEHURST 9108953871 MCINNIS4STATESENATE@GMAIIL.COM REP FALSE



3/5/2024 22 D+30 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Mike Woodard DURHAM 9195995143 MIKE@MIKEWOODARD.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 22 D+30 Safe Democratic SENATE Sophia Chitlik DURHAM 6464037399 9198032223 SOPHIAFORNC@GMAIL.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 22 D+30 Safe Democratic SENATE Ray Ubinger DURHAM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 23 D+17 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Graig R. Meyer HILLSBOROUGH 9198244180 INFO@GRAIGMEYER.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 23 D+17 Safe Democratic SENATE Laura Pichardo YANCEYVILLE 3365871729 LAURAPICHARDONC@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 24 R+0 Toss up SENATE Kathy Batt LUMBERTON 9542047116 DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 24 R+0 Inc Toss up SENATE Danny Earl Britt, Jr. LUMBERTON REP FALSE

3/5/2024 25 R+9 Likely Republican SENATE Donna Vanhook BURLINGTON 3362270250 3367393544 COMMITTEETOELECT@DONNAVANHOOK.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 25 R+9 Likely Republican SENATE John Coleman BURLINGTON 3366390829 COLEMANFORSENATEDISTRICT25@GMAIL.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 25 R+9 Inc Likely Republican SENATE Amy Scott Galey BURLINGTON 3363808038 ALAMANCEAMY@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 26 R+10 Safe Republican SENATE Steve Luking REIDSVILLE 3365204844 STEVELUKING4NC@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 26 R+10 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Philip E. (Phil) Berger EDEN 3366235210 PHILBERGER2002@AOL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 27 D+11 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Michael K. Garrett GREENSBORO 3363127015 MICHAEL@GARRETTFORNC.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 27 D+11 Safe Democratic SENATE Paul Schumacher GREENSBORO 7576031827 4RFREEDOMS@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 28 D+26 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Gladys A. Robinson GREENSBORO 3364825454 3364572207 GROBINSON769@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 29 R+15 Safe Republican SENATE Kevin Clark ROCKINGHAM 9104343659 9109938388 DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 29 R+15 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Dave Craven, Jr. ASHEBORO 9197335870 CRAVENFORNC@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 30 R+22 Safe Republican SENATE Tina Royal THOMASVILLE 3362504606 TEKIROY@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 30 R+22 Safe Republican SENATE Daniel Cavender LEXINGTON 3369868228 CAVENDERDANIEL@YAHOO.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 30 R+22 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Steve Jarvis LEXINGTON 3362400889 3364628453 SHJARVIS2@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 31 R+11 Safe Republican SENATE Laurelyn Dossett WESTFIELD 3363371374 DOSSETTFORNC@GMAIL.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 31 R+11 Safe Republican SENATE Ronda Mays RURAL HALL 3369690518 3369600602 rondamayscandidate@gmail.com DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 31 R+11 was Krawiec Safe Republican SENATE Dana Caudill Jones KERNERSVILLE 3363625123 DCJONES@CAUDILLS.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 32 D+20 Safe Democratic SENATE Gardenia Henley WINSTON SALEM 3367441578 GMHENLEYCAMPAIGN@YAHOO.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 32 D+20 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Paul Lowe WINSTON SALEM 3366520796 PLJR1906@GMAIL.COM DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 32 D+20 Safe Democratic SENATE Zac  Lentz WINSTON SALEM 9195212503 ZLENTZ27@GMAIL.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 32 D+20 Safe Democratic SENATE George K. Ware WINSTON SALEM 3363915444 3363915444 GEORGEWAREFORENCSENATE@AOL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 33 R+19 Safe Republican SENATE Tangela (Lucy Horne) Morgan CHINA GROVE 7043138234 7043138234 DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 33 R+19 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Carl Ford CHINA GROVE 7048571101 CARL@FORDBROADCASTING.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 34 R+5 Lean Republican SENATE Kim Sexton-Lewter KANNAPOLIS 7047074321 7049807019 KSL4NCSENATE@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 34 R+5 Lean Republican SENATE Thomas B. Hill CONCORD 7044559200 7047945638 THOMASBHILL@MSN.COM LIB FALSE

3/5/2024 34 R+5 Inc Lean Republican SENATE Paul Newton MOUNT PLEASANT 7049048363 NEWTON4SENATE@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 35 R+12 Safe Republican SENATE Robin Mann WAXHAW 8436709377 ROBIN@SOLDINTHECAROLINAS.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 35 R+12 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Todd Johnson MONROE 7042755811 TODD@VOTETODDJOHONSON.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 36 R+26 Safe Republican SENATE Darren Staley TRAPHILL 3369285056 3369285056 DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 36 R+26 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Eddie Settle ELKIN 3368357919 EDDIESETTLE@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 37 R+13 Safe Republican SENATE Kate Compton Barr DAVIDSON DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 37 R+13 was Sawyer Safe Republican SENATE Vickie Sawyer MOORESVILLE 7046644838 SENATORSAWYER@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 38 D+18 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Mujtaba A. Mohammed CHARLOTTE DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 39 D+17 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE DeAndrea Salvador CHARLOTTE DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 40 D+28 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Joyce Waddell CHARLOTTE DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 41 D+28 was Marcus Safe Democratic SENATE Lucille Puckett CHARLOTTE 7049305599 DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 41 D+28 Safe Democratic SENATE Caleb Theodros CHARLOTTE DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 41 D+28 Safe Democratic SENATE Robert E. Bruns CHARLOTTE DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 41 D+28 Safe Democratic SENATE Kendrick Cunningham CHARLOTTE DEM TRUE

3/5/2024 42 D+1 Toss up SENATE Mrs. Woodson Bradley CHARLOTTE DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 42 D+1 was Hunt Toss up SENATE Mrs. Jaime Daniell CHARLOTTE REP TRUE

3/5/2024 42 D+1 Toss up SENATE Stacie McGinn CHARLOTTE REP TRUE

3/5/2024 43 R+11 Safe Republican SENATE Corey Creech GASTONIA 7048983428 COREY@CREECHCOMPUTERS.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 43 R+11 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Brad Overcash BELMONT 7043403079 BRAD@BRADOVERCASH.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 44 R+19 Safe Republican SENATE T. Goode KINGS MOUNTAIN 7044765488 TERRELLGOODE17@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 44 R+19 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Ted Alexander SHELBY 7044730550 TED@TEDFORSENATE.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 45 R+20 Safe Republican SENATE Kim Bost HICKORY 8286125304 8286125304 KMBOST13@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 45 R+20 was Proctor Safe Republican SENATE Mark Hollo CONOVER 8289944339 MARKWHOLLO@GMAIL.COM REP TRUE

3/5/2024 45 R+20 Safe Republican SENATE Nancy R. Meek HICKORY 8284462415 NANCYMEEKFORNCSENATE@GMAIL.COM REP TRUE

3/5/2024 46 R+14 Safe Republican SENATE John Ager ASHEVILLE 8287136450 JAGERHNG@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE



3/5/2024 46 R+14 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Warren Daniel MORGANTON 8284482268 DANIELFORSENATE@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 47 R+12 Safe Republican SENATE Frank Patton Hughes III PINEOLA 8282603308 FRANKHUGHESFORNCSENATE@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 47 R+12 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Ralph Hise SPRUCE PINE 8287668329 REP FALSE

3/5/2024 48 R+13 Safe Republican SENATE Chris Walters HENDERSONVILLE 8286926508 8286065584 CWALTERS28739@YAHOO.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 48 R+13 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Tim Moffitt HENDERSONVILLE 8286518550 8286518550 TIM.MOFFITT@EMOFFITT.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 49 D+18 Inc Safe Democratic SENATE Julie Mayfield ASHEVILLE 8282714544 JULIE@MAYFIELDFORNCSENATE.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 49 D+18 Safe Democratic SENATE Kristie Tincher Sluder WEAVERVILLE 8284846020 SLUDERFORSENATE@GMAIL.COM REP FALSE

3/5/2024 50 R+13 Safe Republican SENATE Adam Tebrugge CULLOWHEE 9415446151 ADAMTEBRUGGE@GMAIL.COM DEM FALSE

3/5/2024 50 R+13 Inc Safe Republican SENATE Kevin Corbin FRANKLIN 8285247799 8285247799 CORBIN@DNET.NET REP FALSE


